



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 04/03/2019

Prepared By : S. Manzello
Solicitation No : CO-00218-SM
Job # : 17-4558

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 9

Line	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	CO-00218 - 1_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP		CO-00218 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION		CO-00218 - 3_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC		CO-00218 - 4_CRUZ TEC INC		CO-00218 - 5_Granite Inliner, LLC		
					Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	
1	103.1	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	18	\$6.00	\$108.00	\$11.00	\$198.00	\$5.00	\$90.00	\$10.00	\$180.00	\$15.00	\$270.00	
2	103.3	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAY (COSA SPEC)	SF	147	\$2.50	\$367.50	\$11.00	\$1,617.00	\$5.00	\$735.00	\$12.00	\$1,764.00	\$25.00	\$3,675.00	
3	203.1	TACK COAT (COSA SPEC)	GAL	126	\$12.00	\$1,516.80	\$21.00	\$2,654.40	\$22.00	\$2,780.80	\$17.00	\$2,148.80	\$30.00	\$3,792.00	
4	205.4	HMAC PVMT TY D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	1,264	\$85.00	\$107,440.00	\$30.00	\$37,920.00	\$50.00	\$63,200.00	\$75.00	\$94,800.00	\$125.00	\$158,000.00	
5	206.1	ATB (10" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	61	\$91.00	\$5,551.00	\$260.00	\$15,860.00	\$100.00	\$6,100.00	\$95.00	\$5,795.00	\$300.00	\$18,300.00	
6	208.1	SALVAGING, HAULING, & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - 2" (COSA SPEC)	SY	1,226	\$30.50	\$37,393.00	\$10.00	\$12,260.00	\$18.00	\$22,068.00	\$26.00	\$31,876.00	\$50.00	\$61,300.00	
7	500	CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	18	\$60.50	\$1,089.00	\$21.00	\$378.00	\$40.00	\$720.00	\$35.00	\$630.00	\$120.00	\$2,160.00	
8	502.1	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS-CONVENTIONALLY FORMED (COSA SPEC)	SY	7	\$155.00	\$1,032.30	\$110.00	\$732.60	\$70.00	\$466.20	\$90.00	\$599.40	\$250.00	\$1,665.00	
9	503.1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COSA SPEC)	SY	10	\$178.95	\$1,789.50	\$210.00	\$2,030.70	\$80.00	\$773.60	\$110.00	\$1,063.70	\$400.00	\$3,868.00	
10	507.2	CHAIN LINK WIRE FENCE WITH POSTS - 6' (REMOVE AND REPLACE) (COSA SPEC)	LF	60	\$31.00	\$1,860.00	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$75.00	\$4,500.00	
11	507.2	WOOD FENCE WITH POSTS - 6' (REMOVE AND REPLACE) (COSA SPEC)	LF	60	\$37.00	\$2,220.00	\$7.00	\$420.00	\$42.00	\$2,520.00	\$39.00	\$2,340.00	\$75.00	\$4,500.00	
12	530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (AF47)	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	
13	530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (AI34)	LS	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
14	530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (AO42)	LS	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	
15	530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (AZ28)	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
16	530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (BQ25)	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
17	535.1	4 INCH WIDE YELLOW LINE	LF	600	\$10.00	\$6,000.00	\$4.00	\$2,400.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$17.00	\$10,200.00	\$20.00	\$12,000.00	
18	535.2	4 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE	LF	80	\$15.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.00	\$320.00	\$6.00	\$480.00	\$17.00	\$1,360.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	
19	550	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	121	\$25.00	\$3,025.00	\$16.00	\$1,936.00	\$1.00	\$121.00	\$5.00	\$605.00	\$25.00	\$3,025.00	
20	851	EXISTING MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT (WITH NEW RING & COVER)	EA	13	\$5,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$48,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$45,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$78,000.00	
21	852.1	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0-6')	EA	2	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$9,700.00	\$19,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$38,000.00	
22	852.3	EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE (>6')	VF	8	\$845.00	\$6,438.90	\$1,000.00	\$7,620.00	\$400.00	\$3,048.00	\$350.00	\$2,667.00	\$950.00	\$7,239.00	
23	864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIAMETER (SMALLER THAN 24") (AF47)	LS	1	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	
24	864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIAMETER (SMALLER THAN 24") (AI34)	LS	1	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	
25	864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIAMETER (SMALLER THAN 24") (AO42)	LS	1	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
26	864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIAMETER (SMALLER THAN 24") (AZ28)	LS	1	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$29,575.00	\$29,575.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	
27	864-S1	BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIAMETER (SMALLER THAN 24") (BQ25)	LS	1	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	
28	866	SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15")	LF	2,495	\$4.25	\$10,605.15	\$12.00	\$29,943.96	\$8.00	\$19,962.64	\$12.50	\$31,191.63	\$7.00	\$17,467.31	
29	901	CIPP 12" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	2,495	\$45.00	\$112,289.85	\$115.00	\$286,962.95	\$88.00	\$219,589.04	\$85.00	\$212,103.05	\$95.00	\$237,056.35	
30	910.1	MANHOLE REHABILITATION (ALL DIA)	VF	122	\$460.00	\$56,322.40	\$300.00	\$36,732.00	\$550.00	\$67,342.00	\$450.00	\$55,098.00	\$350.00	\$42,854.00	
31	1103.1	POINT REPAIRS FOR 12" THRU 15" DIAMETER, (0'-10' DEPTH)	EA	4	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$13,600.00	\$3,400.00	\$13,600.00	\$6,750.00	\$27,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	
32	1103.1	POINT REPAIRS FOR 12" THRU 15" DIAMETER, (10'-15' DEPTH)	EA	3	\$10,360.00	\$31,080.00	\$12,600.00	\$37,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$20,400.00	\$9,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$60,000.00	
33	1103.2	POINT REPAIRS FOR 12" THRU 15" DIAMETER, (ALL DEPTHS) EXTRA LENGTH	LF	38	\$112.00	\$4,256.00	\$130.00	\$4,940.00	\$180.00	\$6,840.00	\$250.00	\$9,500.00	\$275.00	\$10,450.00	
34	1103.4	OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE, 12" THRU 15" DIA, ALL DEPTHS	EA	8	\$385.00	\$3,080.00	\$420.00	\$3,360.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$650.00	\$5,200.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	
35	1109	SERVICE RECONNECTION, (W/ OPEN CUT EXCAVATION, 0'-10' DEPTH, INCLUDING UP TO 10' OF LATERAL)	EA	1	\$2,667.00	\$2,667.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
36	1109	SERVICE RECONNECTION, ALL DEPTHS (W/ REMOTE CNTRL CUT DEVICE)	EA	27	\$142.25	\$3,840.75	\$400.00	\$10,800.00	\$200.00	\$5,400.00	\$75.00	\$2,025.00	\$250.00	\$6,750.00	
37	6001	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE BOARD (TXDOT SPEC)	LS	1	\$5,455.00	\$5,455.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
					Total		\$1,256,626.60		\$721,185.61		\$675,936.28		\$825,321.58		\$943,671.66
Calendar Days To Complete : 200					As Read Results		\$1,256,626.60		\$721,185.61		\$679,271.20		\$825,321.58		\$943,671.66